
Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

E

S

W

M
.N

.

T.
N.

DA01

1:200

SITE PLAN 1:200

SITE PLAN

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6 7

8

9

6 7

82
0

82
0

82
0

820

820

82
0

RL 4.0

RL 4.075

S

S

S

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

3000L

FW

FW

82
0

RL 6.2

B
A
LE

M
O
 D

R
IV

E

LOT 852
DP 240400

B
O
U
N
D

A
R

Y
 1
2.
6
5
M

BOUNDARY 45.72M

LOT 1
DP 862364
AREA 602.35 SQM

E
A
S
E
M

E
N
T
 F

O
R
 D

R
A
IN

A
G

E
 

O
F
 S

E
W
A
G

E
 3

.2M
 W

ID
E

EXISTING
DWELLING

existing
driveway

swimming
 pool

fire
hydrant

B
O
U
N
D

A
R

Y
 1
3
.7
M

BOUNDARY 45.719M

DECK

CAR 1 CAR 2

DECK

6000

93
0

30
00

6000 1810 5000

70
00

7115
SETBACK

PROPOSED
SECONDARY
DWELLING

PROPOSED
MAIN
DWELLING

69
0

6400 10890

16
10

99
90

19
55

10
60

2500

30
0

LOT 1
DP 1046566

LOT 2
DP 1046566

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY'  FINISH

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY'  FINISH

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
REFER DA07

AREA CALCULATIONS

SITE AREA:  602.3sqm

ALLOWED F.S.R. 0.5:1:    301.1sqm

TOTAL  FLOOR AREA:
MAIN DWELLING & S.D. 144.7 sqm

LANDSCAPE:      264 sqm

MAIN DWELLING FL. AREA: 105.06 sqm
DECK AREA:    18.4 sqm
ROOF AREA:  121.6 sqm

SECONDARY DWELLING F.A.:   39.7 sqm
DECK AREA    17.5 sqm
ROOF AREA     51.3sqm



MAIN DWELLING  FLOOR  PLAN

MAIN DWELLING FLOOR PLAN 1:100

A
DA03

Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

E

S

W

M
.N

.

T.
N.

DA02

1:100

 7.31

 7.17

 6.05

 4.64

 5.59

 5.65

 5.77

 5.84

 5.71

 5.73

 5.74

 5.71

 5.88

 5.87
 6.50

 6.38

 6.85

 6.95
 6.95

 7.44
 8.34

 6.99

 6.91

 7.62

 6.86
 6.97

 5.69

 6.61

 6.00

 4.58

 3.98

 4.19

 5.81

 3.61

 3.57

 3.54

4

4

5

5

6

7

86 7

82
0

82
0

82
0

820

820

RL 4.0

RL 4.075

S

S

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

3000L

RL 6.2

4110
LIVING ROOM

2010
BATH

4410
BED 3

10890

90 90 90 90

21
00

21
30

26
10

27
00

27
00

29
10

40
20

99
90

16
15

SE
TB

AC
K

19
55

SE
TB

AC
K

15
75

SE
TB

AC
K

99
90

17
45

SE
TB

AC
K

90 90
90

90
90

90
90 90

LIVING RM

KITCHEN

DECK

STUDY

BED 3

BED 2

BED 1

ROBE

ENS.

L'DRY
P

DINING

BATH

WD4 WD5 WD6

W
D7

W
D8

W
D9

WD10WD11WD12WD13

WD14

WD1

WD2

WD3 SHOWER

WC

B

RO
BE

390590

3220 90320090 90411090900 29109590

90
15

60
81

60
90

90

FEATURE
WALL

1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 TIMBER
PERGOLA
OVER

RL 6.7

1000 HIGH BALUSTRADE

PATH

ROOF OVER

B
O
U
N
D

A
R

Y
 1
3
.7
M

6000
BOUNDARY SETBACK

1620 2400 2010 4410

10890

90

45
0

90 90 90 90

33
00

57
90

90
0

F

S

GAS CT
ELEC OVEN

RO
BE

RO
BE

F.F.L. RL 6.70 AHD

F.F.L. RL 5.9 AHD

TIMBER
STAIRS

T

WM

WC

SHR

V

RL 6.20

RL 7.00 TOP OF
RETAINING WALL

RL 6.8 TOP OF
RETAINING WALL

T.O.W. RL 6.5

DI
SH

 D
RA

IN

DP

DP
WATERTANK TO
BASIX REQUIREMENTS

RETAINING 
WALL TO
ENGINEER'S
DETAILS

1800 200

90
0

20
0

90
0

20
0

BOUNDARY LINE

BOUNDARY LINE

GAS
HWU

CLOTHES LINE

BASIX COMMITMENTS: 



WINDOW& DOOR SCHEDULE-main dwelling 1:100

SECTION AA

Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

DA03

SECTION & WINDOW SCHEDULE

27
00

F.F.L. RL 6.70 A.H.D.

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GREY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

TOP PLATE RL 9.40

PERGOLA

10
00

23
20

80

90X90 HWD POST

TIMBER
STAIRS

KITCHEN

ROBE

BEDROOM 1

DECK

10
00

RETAINING
WALL TO
ENGINEER'S
DETAILS

A.G. LINE

16
50

24
00

RL.11.05

SECONDARY 
DWELLING
REFER DA06

40
30

TO
P 

OF
 R

OO
F 

TO
 G

RO
UN

D 
LIN

E

WD01 WD02 WD3 WD4 WD5 WD6 WD7 WD8 WD9 WD10 WD11 WD12 WD13 WD14

20
80

2400 450

18
00

28
0

28
0

18
00

60
0

14
80

2400450 1800

60
0

14
80

88
0

12
00

600 1500

12
00

88
0

1500

12
00

88
0

2400

20
80

450

18
00

28
0

28
0

18
00

450 1800

60
0

14
80

11
80

90
0

1200 1200

12
00

88
0



EAST ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION weST ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATION

Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

DA04

1:100MAIN DWELLING  ELEVATIONS

10
00

27
00

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

WD13
WD12

WD11
WD10

90
0

11
80 14

80
60

0

CORRUGATED 
COLORBOND
CLADDING

ALUM. WINDOWS
REFER BASIX

RETAINING 
WALL

FOOTINGS &
PIERS TO
ENGINEER'S
DETAILS

S.S. WIRE
BALUSTRADE

18
00

28
0

NATURAL GROUND LINE
AT BOUNDARY

TIMBER
STAIRS

WATERTANK
TO BASIX
REQUIREMENTS

BOUNDARY
LINE

18
00

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

CEMENT SHEET
CLADDING
PAINT FINISH

FOOTINGS &
PIERS TO
ENGINEER'S
DETAILS

TIMBER
STAIRS

F.F.L. RL 6.7

TOP PLATE RL 9.40

18
00

B.H.P. 
AT NORTH FA

CE 

OF BUILD
ING (V

ARIES)

WD03 WD02

WD01
WD14

18
00

28
0

RL4.5

B.H.P. AT NORTH FACE 

OF BUILDING (VARIES)

WATERTANK
TO BASIX
REQUIREMENTS

10
00

27
00

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

WD04WD05

WD06

60
0

14
80

FOOTINGS &
PIERS TO
ENGINEER'S
DETAILS

S.S. WIRE
BALUSTRADE

12
00

88
0

NATURAL GROUND LINE
AT BOUNDARY

TIMBER
STAIRS

CORRUGATED 
COLORBOND
CLADDING

RL 6.7 A.H.D

18
00

BUILD
ING HEIGHT PLA

NE

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

BUILDING HEIGHT PLANE

WD09

WD08 WD07

20
80

12
00

88
0

88
0

12
00

ALUM. WINDOWS
REFER BASIX

RETAINING WALLS
TO ENGINEER'S 
DETAILS

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

CEMENT SHEET
CLADDING
PAINT FINISH

NATURAL GROUND LINE



S. DWELLING  FLOOR  PLAN

SECONDARY DWELLING FLOOR PLAN 1:100

Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

E

S

W

M
.N

.

T.
N.

DA05

1:100

 3.94

 3.38  3.53

 4.23
 4.07  3.68

 3.61

 3.57
 3.54

 3.29

 3.01

 3.14

 3.52
 3.41

 3.48

 4.01
 4.07

 3.61
 3.66

 3.89
 3.88 3

4

PI
T

EXISTING
CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

Water Meter& Tap

82
0

S

FW

FW

82
0

FLOOR LEVEL RL 3.80 AHD

RL
3.1

0

RL3.8

6000

582090 90

DECK
LIVING

KIT

LBED

T

WM

B

WC

SHOWER

F

SINK

SLIDING
DOOR

DP

DP

2500
DECK

6000

3850
BED

1880
ENSUITE

909090

32
20

35
10

90
90

90

70
00

94
5

SE
TB

AC
K

7115
SETBACK TO DECK

15.26 sqm

1810

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY 30
00

12
00

69
0

EXISTING
STORMWATER
JUNCTION
PIT

EXISTING
GRATED 
INLET PIT

E
A
S
E
M

E
N
T
 F

O
R

 D
R

A
IN

A
G

E
 

O
F
 S

E
W
A
G

E
 3

.2M
 W

ID
E

E
A
S
E
M

E
N
T
 F

O
R

 D
R

A
IN

A
G

E
 

O
F
 w

a
t
e
r

 1.5
M

 W
ID

E

3200 1500

PRIVACY
SCREEN

W
D1

5

WD16

W
D1

7
W

D1
8

WD19

W
D2

0 SLIDING
DOOR

PRIVACY
SCREEN

bath

WATERTANK TO
BASIX REQUIREMENTS

HWU

GAS

GAS CT
ELEC OVEN

CLOTHES LINE

PERGOLA OVER

TIMBER DECK

A
DA06

BASIX COMMITMENTS: 



window & door schedule

SOUTH ELEVATION weST ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATION

Issue Revision DateNOTES:
DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE 
PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.
BUILDER TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR 
TO  THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
LUIS CRISTIA TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY 
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Date:

Scale:

Dwg. No.:

Drawing Title:Project: Drawn:

18.08.2023

@ A3 PROPOSED  NEW DWELLING 
& SECONDARY DWELLING 
AT
111B BALEMO DRIVE
OCEAN SHORES  NSW  2483
LOT 1  D.P.862364

LC

Issue:

LUIS CRISTIA DESIGNS
P.O. BOX 774 MULLUMBIMBY NSW 2482
MOBILE 0403 564 721     
EMAIL: luisc@bigpond.com DA

14.08.2023

DA06

1:100SECONDARY DWELLING  ELEV.
24

00

18
00

F.F.L. RL 3.80 A.H.D.

BALEMO
DRIVE

BUILD
ING HEIGHT PLA

NE

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

PRIVACY
SCREEN

LIVING
KIT.DECK

TOP PLATE RL 6.2 AHD

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GREY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

PLASTERBOARD
CEILING

18
00

WD17

11
80

90
0

98
0

TOP OF ROOF RL 7.18 AHD

40
30

GUTTER &
ROOF TO
DETAIL

18
00

F.F.L. RL 3.80

BALEMO
DRIVE

BUILD
ING HEIGHT PLA

NE

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

18
00

ALUM. WINDOWS
REFER BASIX

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

WD19

60
0

14
80

PRIVACY
SCREEN

WATERTANK
TO BASIX
REQUIREMENTS

CORRUGATED 
COLORBOND
CLADDING

F.F.L. RL 3.80

ALUM. WINDOWS
REFER BASIX

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

PRIVACY
SCREEN

WD16

18
00

28
0 18

00

TIMBER
STAIRS

CORRUGATED 
COLORBOND
CLADDING

18
00

18
00

F.F.L. RL 3.80

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

B.H.P.

WD18 WD17

11
80

90
0

ALUM. WINDOWS
REFER BASIX

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

CEMENT SHEET
CLADDING
PAINT FINISH

24
00

TOP PLATE RL6.2

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

B.H.P.

18
00

BUILD
ING HEIGHT PLA

NE

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

18
00

B.H.P.

BO
UN

DA
RY

 LI
NE

F.F.L. RL 3.80

18
00

PR
IV

AC
Y 

SC
RE

EN

COLORBOND ROOF
'WOODLAND GRAY' FINISH
7.5 DEG ROOF PITCH

PRIVACY
SCREEN

WD15 WD20

79
0

WATERTANK
TO BASIX
REQUIREMENTS

section aa

WD15 WD16 WD17 WD18 WD19 WD20

2400 600 600 600 1200 1800

20
80 18

00
28

0

90
0

11
80

90
0

11
80

60
0

14
80 20

80


	DA01-SITE PLAN
	Viewport-1
	Viewport-2
	Viewport-3

	DA02-MAIN DWELLING PLAN
	Viewport-8
	1/DA02

	DA03-MAIN DWELLING SECTIONS
	Viewport-16
	3/DA03
	5/DA03

	DA04-MAIN DWELLING ELEVATIONS
	Viewport-17
	1/DA04
	1/DA05
	1/DA06
	1/DA07

	DA05-SD  PLAN
	Viewport-9
	1/DA03

	DA06-SD DWELLING ELEVATIONS
	Viewport-18
	2/DA06
	3/DA06
	3/DA07
	3/DA08
	3/DA09
	7/DA06


